UVA

PHYSICIANS GROUP

Bi-weekly Insurance Rates

Plan Year July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022
Employee Deductions are highlighted.

Deductions are pre-tax and per bi-weekly pay period.

Health Deduction - Virginia Residents

Full time (30 plus hours per week)
Health
Health
Health
Health

Part Time (20-29 hour per week)
Health

Health
Health
Health

Health Deduction- Non Virginia
Residents

Full time (30 plus hours per week)
Health

Health

Health

Health

Part Time (20-29 hour per week)
Health

Health
Health
Health

Dental Deduction

Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan

Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan

Vision Deduction
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

$
$
$
$

&8 B P H

&8 H B BH

33.75
109.22
162.16
235.02

81.07
162.88
253.65
358.75

33.75
109.22
162.16
235.02

81.07
162.88

253.65
358.75

Employee

A B P B

& B B BH

21.61
43.12
39.12
65.83

14.82
29.58
26.83
45.15

Employee

$

$
$
$

2.94
5.05
4.94
7.98

$314.71
$466.83
$524.23
$679.26

$262.13

$407.20
$422.57
$541.78

$311.09
$460.79
$516.99
$669.60

$258.51

$401.16
$415.33
$532.12

Total
Employee Employer Premium

© H P PH

B B H

348.46
576.05
686.39
914.28

343.20

570.08
676.22
900.53

Total
Employer Premium

© B P BH

©®H hH B BH

344.84
570.01
679.15
904.62

339.58

564.04
668.98
890.87



