

## Bi-weekly Insurance Rates Plan Year July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022 Employee Deductions are highlighted. Deductions are pre-tax and per bi-weekly pay period.

					-	
Harlis Daland VIII Daland	TD:	Б. 1		E 1	Total	
Health Deduction - Virginia Residents	Tier	En	npioyee	Employer	Pre	mium
Full time (30 plus hours per week) Health	EE Only	Φ	33.75	\$314.71	Ф	348.46
Health	EE Only	\$		\$314.71 \$466.83		576.05
	EE + Child(ren)	\$	109.22			
Health	EE + Spouse	\$	162.16	\$524.23		686.39
Health	Family	\$	235.02	\$679.26	\$	914.28
Part Time (20-29 hour per week)						
Health	EE Only	\$	81.07	\$262.13	\$	343.20
Health	EE + Child(ren)	\$	162.88	\$407.20	\$	570.08
Health	EE + Spouse	\$	253.65	\$422.57	\$	676.22
Health	Family	\$	358.75	\$541.78	\$	900.53
Health Deduction- Non Virginia					Tot	al
Residents	Tier	En	nployee	Employer		mium
Full time (30 plus hours per week)	120		пріодес	Employer		
Health	EE Only	\$	33.75	\$311.09	\$	344.84
Health	EE + Child(ren)	\$	109.22	\$460.79		570.01
Health	EE + Spouse	\$ \$	162.16	\$516.99		679.15
Health	Family	\$ \$	235.02	\$669.60		904.62
Health	1 <sup>-</sup> anniy	Ф	233.02	\$005.00	Ф	904.02
Part Time (20-29 hour per week)						
Health	EE Only	\$	81.07	\$258.51	\$	339.58
Health	EE + Child(ren)	\$	162.88	\$401.16	\$	564.04
Health	EE + Spouse	\$	253.65	\$415.33	\$	668.98
Health	Family	\$	358.75	\$532.12	\$	890.87
<b>Dental Deduction</b>	Tier	Employee				
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE Only	\$	21.61			
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE + Child(ren)	\$	43.12			
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE + Spouse	\$	39.12			
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	Family	\$	65.83			
Dental-Low Plan	EE Only	\$	14.82			
Dental-Low Plan	EE + Child(ren)	\$ \$	29.58			
Dental-Low Plan	EE + Spouse	\$ \$	26.83			
Dental-Low Plan	Family	<b>\$</b>	45.15			
Dental-Low Fiall	r ailiny	Þ	45.15			
Vision Doduction	Tier	T.				
Vision Deduction		Employee				
Vision-Buy Up	EE Only	\$	2.94			
Vision-Buy Up	EE + Child(ren)	\$	5.05			
Vision-Buy Up	EE + Spouse	\$	4.94			
Vision-Buy Up	Family	\$	7.98			